CLASSIFICATION

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Timber Cutover
Developmental

TOTAL REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL REAL and PERSONAL PROPERTY

Homestead and Qualified Agricultural

Non-Homestead and Non-Quialified Agricultural

2005 STATE TOTALS
BY CLASS

State Equalized
Valuation

$17,079,396,204
$56,219,954,715
$24,824,342 675
$287,801,333,413
$395,413,865
$584,678,018

$386,905,118,890
$28,891,772,515
$415,796,891,405

2004
Taxable Valuation

$181,696,928,433

$123,000,527,877

Taxable
Valuation

$8,383,477,970
$43,823,673,918
$20,944,247,274
$219,514,861,235
$152,472,319
$260,068,544

$293,078,801,260
$28,780,249,167
$321,859,050,427

2005
Taxable Valuation

$191,743,713,393

$130,115,337,034




