2005 STATE TOTALS BY CLASS

CLASSIFICATION	State Equalized Valuation	Taxable Valuation
Agricultural	\$17,079,396,204	\$8,383,477,970
Commercial	\$56,219,954,715	\$43,823,673,918
Industrial	\$24,824,342,675	\$20,944,247,274
Residential	\$287,801,333,413	\$219,514,861,235
Timber Cutover	\$395,413,865	\$152,472,319
Developmental	\$584,678,018	\$260,068,544
TOTAL REAL PROPERTY	\$386,905,118,890	\$293,078,801,260
PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$28,891,772,515	\$28,780,249,167
TOTAL REAL and PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$415,796,891,405	\$321,859,050,427
	2004	2005
	Taxable Valuation	Taxable Valuation
Homestead and Qualified Agricultural	\$181,696,928,433	\$191,743,713,393
Non-Homestead and Non-Qualified Agricultural	\$123,000,527,877	\$130,115,337,034